
Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-4889180/21 MR. AVANISH  PRASAD UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 80

2 BCCASN-2216953/21 MISS. DOLA  SENGUPTA UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 79

3 BCCASN-8105665/21 MISS. NISHA  BHATTACHARJEE UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 77.75

4 BCCASN-8108676/21 MISS. TANUSHREE  DAS UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 77

5 BCCASN-7273655/21 MISS. ANUSHMITA  AICH UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 76.5

6 BCCASN-1006306/21 MS. PIYA  BIT UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 74

7 BCCASN-8864633/21 MR. GAUTAM  SHARMA UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 72.5

8 BCCASN-5101111/21 MR. SUJOY  DEY UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 72.5

9 BCCASN-2716456/21 MR. DEBAJYOTI  CHOWDHURY UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 72.25

10 BCCASN-3020426/21 MR. NIRAJ KUMAR THAKUR UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 70

11 BCCASN-4479078/21 MS. PRIYA KUMARI BARNWAL UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 70

12 BCCASN-1226496/21 MISS. KIRAN  NISHAD UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 69.75

13 BCCASN-3639283/21 MISS. PAYEL  ROY UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 69.5

14 BCCASN-7892810/21 MISS. AFRIN  PERVEEN OBC-(A) No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 69.5

15 BCCASN-7768376/21 MISS. SHREYA  HAZRA UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 69.25

16 BCCASN-4260172/21 MR. MANJEET KUMAR ROY UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 69

17 BCCASN-4881462/21 MS. RAKHI  PASWAN SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 68.5

18 BCCASN-8736370/21 MISS. ANJALI  YADAV OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 68.5

19 BCCASN-6998464/21 MISS. RAIMA  GORAI UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 68.25

20 BCCASN-9493734/21 MISS. SAKINA  BANO UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 68

21 BCCASN-9280010/21 MR. BARUN  MONDAL UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 68

22 BCCASN-8592417/21 MISS. SAHEBA  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 67.5

23 BCCASN-2238291/21 MR. RAJDIP  GORAI UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 67.5

24 BCCASN-7813344/21 MR. MD AAMIR SOHAIL UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 67.25

25 BCCASN-4809382/21 MISS. SARITA KUMARI HEMBRAM UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 67

26 BCCASN-3427204/21 MS. DURKASA  ALI UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 66.75

27 BCCASN-1118078/21 MR. RAJIV  RAY UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 66.5

28 BCCASN-7280799/21 MR. DEBAJIT  ROY UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 66.25

29 BCCASN-8375667/21 MS. NEHA KUMARI SHARMA UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 66

30 BCCASN-6936213/21 MISS. NAZIA  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 65.75

31 BCCASN-2154779/21 MISS. KEYA  RUJ OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 65.25

32 BCCASN-9968874/21 MISS. SUPARNA  GHOSH UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 65

33 BCCASN-7099415/21 MR. ABIR  BANERJEE UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 64.75

34 BCCASN-8904739/21 MR. BIJOY  HEMBRAM ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 64.5

35 BCCASN-1038186/21 MR. HEMANTA  MONDAL OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 64.5

36 BCCASN-1441946/21 MISS. SANA  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 64.5

37 BCCASN-6299624/21 MR. SYED WARIS ALI UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 64.25

38 BCCASN-4733295/21 MISS. SAJDA  BANO UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 64.25

39 BCCASN-2061369/21 MR. RANA  KARMAKAR UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 64

40 BCCASN-3808830/21 MR. GOPINATH  BOURI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 63.5

41 BCCASN-6889898/21 MR. RINTU  YADAV UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 63.5

42 BCCASN-7439252/21 MISS. ASMIN  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 63.5

43 BCCASN-4939555/21 MR. MANISH  JAISWAL UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 63.25

44 BCCASN-9413089/21 MR. SOUVIK  DAS UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 63.25

45 BCCASN-9538758/21 MISS. BANDHANA  PRASAD UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 63.25

46 BCCASN-8420898/21 MRS. ZOYA  FATMA UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 63

47 BCCASN-9097310/21 MR. ANSHUMAN  CHOUDHARY UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 62

48 BCCASN-9943838/21 MISS. SHANJEDA  BANO UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 62

49 BCCASN-4197960/21 MISS. SABBU  KHATOON UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 62

50 BCCASN-2488927/21 MISS. SANIA  SABA UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 61.75

51 BCCASN-6398518/21 MISS. ANKITA  SHARMA UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 61.5
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52 BCCASN-8371680/21 MR. JIT  ROUTH UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 61

53 BCCASN-6074178/21 MR. SATYAM KUMAR SHAW UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 61

54 BCCASN-7705225/21 MISS. SONI KUMARI KEWAT SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 61

55 BCCASN-3039374/21 MISS. KIRAN  PASSI UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 60.75

56 BCCASN-3492954/21 MR. RABIN  HEMBRAM ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 60.5

57 BCCASN-5743272/21 MISS. NAZIA  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 60.5

58 BCCASN-5332327/21 MR. SABA  KARIM UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 60.25

59 BCCASN-8039045/21 MRS. NEHA  KUMARI UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 59.75

60 BCCASN-7945532/21 MR. MD TABREZ ALAM UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 59.5

61 BCCASN-3392509/21 MR. MD  FAISAL UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 59.5

62 BCCASN-6841641/21 MR. DIPAYAN  BISWAS UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 58.75

63 BCCASN-6529328/21 MR. KRISHNA  BAGDI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 58.25

64 BCCASN-7969682/21 MISS. SIMRAN  KOUR UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 58

65 BCCASN-2379227/21 MR. BABY KUMARI KEWAT UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 57.75

66 BCCASN-8725082/21 MS. PRIYA  SINGH UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 57.5

67 BCCASN-6277004/21 MR. AMERJEET  SHAW SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 57.5

68 BCCASN-5031905/21 MR. SARFARAJ  KHAN UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 57.25

69 BCCASN-9603328/21 MR. BISHAL  SHARMA UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 57

70 BCCASN-1804086/21 MS. SABNAM  PARVIN UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 57

71 BCCASN-3010183/21 MS. NAYNA  SINGH UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 56.75

72 BCCASN-7151580/21 MR. PRITAM  BISWAS SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 56.75

73 BCCASN-4269718/21 MISS. SWETA KUMARI PRASAD SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 56

74 BCCASN-8990485/21 MS. SANCHITA  GOSWAMI UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 56

75 BCCASN-1461413/21 MISS. NAZIA  NAAZ UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 56

76 BCCASN-7328169/21 MISS. SABA  TABASSUM UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 55.5

77 BCCASN-8657074/21 MR. RICK  BANERJEE UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 55.5

78 BCCASN-9741102/21 MISS. BUSHRA  KHANAM UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 55

79 BCCASN-8790158/21 MS. PUNAM  KARMAKAR UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 55

80 BCCASN-6813774/21 MISS. SUPRIYA  MAJI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 55

81 BCCASN-3459269/21 MISS. PARWATI KUMARI SHAW UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 54.75

82 BCCASN-5337820/21 MRS. MUKTA  THAKUR UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 54.75

83 BCCASN-7148177/21 MS. JAINAB  NESHA UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 54.75

84 BCCASN-4414832/21 MR. MD KAIF ALI UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 54.75

85 BCCASN-8761031/21 MISS. SANA  KAUSER UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 54.5

86 BCCASN-4867652/21 MR. AKSHAY  VERMA UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 54.25

87 BCCASN-9278630/21 MR. RASHID  AMAN UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 54

88 BCCASN-1331490/21 MR. RISHIKESH  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 54

89 BCCASN-7039351/21 MISS. ANJUM  KHATOON UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 53.75

90 BCCASN-6397326/21 MISS. ZEBA  KHATOON UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 53.5

91 BCCASN-9717199/21 MISS. AMREEN  TABASSUM UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 53.5

92 BCCASN-3266728/21 MS. RIYANKA  MALLICK SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 53.25

93 BCCASN-8215916/21 MISS. PUNAM  MANDI ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 53

94 BCCASN-7501978/21 MISS. NEHA KUMARI GOPE UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 53

95 BCCASN-3545928/21 MR. SHARIF  MAKHMOOR UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 53

96 BCCASN-5812508/21 MR. SANJAY  SINGH UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 53

97 BCCASN-7963614/21 MR. MOHAMMAD  ARKAM UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 52.75

98 BCCASN-3554132/21 MR. GORACHAND  HANSDA ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 52.75

99 BCCASN-4860420/21 MR. RAHUL  SINHA UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 52.5

100 BCCASN-7894409/21 MR. WASIM  REZA UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 52

101 BCCASN-8643165/21 MISS. PUJA  KUMARI UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 52

102 BCCASN-3098175/21 MR. SUBHADIP  BHATTACHARJEE UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 52

103 BCCASN-2663558/21 MS. DEBAPRIYA  CHATTERJEE UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 51.75

104 BCCASN-4850646/21 MS. ROSHNI  SANTRA UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 51.25

105 BCCASN-3612600/21 MISS. TAMANNA  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 51

106 BCCASN-3815090/21 MR. MD  ASJAD UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 50.75



107 BCCASN-1038327/21 MISS. FARHEEN  KHATUN OBC-(A) No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 50.75

108 BCCASN-5459031/21 MR. ZEDAN  RANA UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 50

109 BCCASN-6872427/21 MISS. ANJALI  MONDAL UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 50

110 BCCASN-7065710/21 MISS. SOURIMA  CHOWDHURY UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 50

111 BCCASN-7837562/21 MR. DIPAK KUMAR SHAW UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 49.75

112 BCCASN-3240849/21 MR. LALAN  DAS UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 49.5

113 BCCASN-6157160/21 MISS. JULLI  KUMARI OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 49.25

114 BCCASN-2832088/21 MISS. TAIBA  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 49

115 BCCASN-7071382/21 MS. DOLI  DAS UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48.75

116 BCCASN-5340423/21 MISS. SUBHANTI KUMARI YADAV UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48.75

117 BCCASN-3383731/21 MISS. PARU  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48.75

118 BCCASN-2922172/21 MR. JEET  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48.5

119 BCCASN-6221160/21 MR. SUKDEV  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48.5

120 BCCASN-9855682/21 MR. BILTU  DEY UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48.25

121 BCCASN-3150898/21 MR. DEBASISH  MURMU ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48.25

122 BCCASN-6476895/21 MR. BISHAL  PASWAN UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48

123 BCCASN-9715114/21 MR. SUBHAM KUMAR SHAW UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48

124 BCCASN-8373005/21 MR. SAGAR  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48

125 BCCASN-3437882/21 MR. ANIL KUMAR BHUIYA UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48

126 BCCASN-7721444/21 MR. JAYANT  SHARMA SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48

127 BCCASN-4163472/21 MS. PIU  PAL UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 47.75

128 BCCASN-6832135/21 MR. SUKANTA  KISKU ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 47.75

129 BCCASN-4764331/21 MRS. MIRNALINI  HEMBRAM UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 47.25

130 BCCASN-8797172/21 MR. MUKESH  BURMAN UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 46.75

131 BCCASN-1863667/21 MISS. NANDINI  TUDU UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 46.5

132 BCCASN-5972814/21 MR. SAGAR  TUDU ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 46.5

133 BCCASN-9277915/21 MISS. RUBI  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 46.25

134 BCCASN-3839103/21 MR. SURAJ  PANDIT UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 46.25

135 BCCASN-1853981/21 MR. SUJIT  ROY UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 46

136 BCCASN-3504865/21 MS. PUJA KUMARI GOND ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 45.75

137 BCCASN-4440775/21 MRS. LAKHI  SOREN ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 45.5

138 BCCASN-3989883/21 MR. BABOOL  MONDAL UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 45.5

139 BCCASN-9117644/21 MR. PRATIM  ROY UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 45.25

140 BCCASN-6794193/21 MISS. ALPANA  BESRA ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 45.25

141 BCCASN-6386986/21 MR. BIKASH  RAM UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 45

142 BCCASN-9988460/21 MISS. JAINAB  KHATUN UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 45

143 BCCASN-2245379/21 MR. ROHAN  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 44.5

144 BCCASN-4484576/21 MR. SONA  MADDI ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 44.5

145 BCCASN-8137056/21 MR. MOHAN  BAURI UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 44.25

146 BCCASN-6936440/21 MISS. KRISHNA  PARAMANIK UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 44.25

147 BCCASN-9399768/21 MISS. SHILA  TUDU ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 44.25

148 BCCASN-1883839/21 MISS. BASULI  MURMU ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 44

149 BCCASN-2095856/21 MISS. MOUMITA  DAS MAHANTA UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 44

150 BCCASN-2731389/21 MR. SWAPAN  GOPE UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 43.75

151 BCCASN-7295553/21 MISS. NILIMA  DUTTA UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 43.5

152 BCCASN-2437798/21 MR. MD RAJA KHAN UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 43.5

153 BCCASN-7916033/21 MISS. PRIYANKA  THAKUR UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 43

154 BCCASN-5561843/21 MISS. MOUMITA  ROUTH UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 42.75

155 BCCASN-4125687/21 MR. ABHISEKH KUMAR HARI UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 42.5

156 BCCASN-1616079/21 MRS. BISWANATH  SOREN ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 42.5

157 BCCASN-3720652/21 MISS. RIYA  BOURI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 42.25

158 BCCASN-7381549/21 MS. REHANA  KHATOON UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 42.25

159 BCCASN-8758559/21 MR. ASHIS  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 42.25

160 BCCASN-9371050/21 MISS. PRIYA  DAS UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 42

161 BCCASN-5385021/21 MS. NUPUR  ROY UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 41.75



162 BCCASN-1629119/21 MR. AKASH KUMAR PANDEY UR No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 41.25



Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-4881462/21 MS. RAKHI  PASWAN SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 68.5

2 BCCASN-3808830/21 MR. GOPINATH  BOURI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 63.5

3 BCCASN-7705225/21 MISS. SONI KUMARI KEWAT SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 61

4 BCCASN-6529328/21 MR. KRISHNA  BAGDI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 58.25

5 BCCASN-6277004/21 MR. AMERJEET  SHAW SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 57.5

6 BCCASN-7151580/21 MR. PRITAM  BISWAS SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 56.75

7 BCCASN-4269718/21 MISS. SWETA KUMARI PRASAD SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 56

8 BCCASN-6813774/21 MISS. SUPRIYA  MAJI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 55

9 BCCASN-1331490/21 MR. RISHIKESH  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 54

10 BCCASN-3266728/21 MS. RIYANKA  MALLICK SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 53.25

11 BCCASN-3383731/21 MISS. PARU  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48.75

12 BCCASN-2922172/21 MR. JEET  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48.5

13 BCCASN-6221160/21 MR. SUKDEV  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48.5

14 BCCASN-8373005/21 MR. SAGAR  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48

15 BCCASN-7721444/21 MR. JAYANT  SHARMA SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48

16 BCCASN-9277915/21 MISS. RUBI  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 46.25

17 BCCASN-2245379/21 MR. ROHAN  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 44.5

18 BCCASN-3720652/21 MISS. RIYA  BOURI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 42.25

19 BCCASN-8758559/21 MR. ASHIS  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 42.25

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Merit List Subject: BA Program Category: SC



Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-8904739/21 MR. BIJOY  HEMBRAM ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 64.5

2 BCCASN-3492954/21 MR. RABIN  HEMBRAM ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 60.5

3 BCCASN-8215916/21 MISS. PUNAM  MANDI ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 53

4 BCCASN-3554132/21 MR. GORACHAND  HANSDA ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 52.75

5 BCCASN-3150898/21 MR. DEBASISH  MURMU ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 48.25

6 BCCASN-6832135/21 MR. SUKANTA  KISKU ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 47.75

7 BCCASN-5972814/21 MR. SAGAR  TUDU ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 46.5

8 BCCASN-3504865/21 MS. PUJA KUMARI GOND ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 45.75

9 BCCASN-4440775/21 MRS. LAKHI  SOREN ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 45.5

10 BCCASN-6794193/21 MISS. ALPANA  BESRA ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 45.25

11 BCCASN-4484576/21 MR. SONA  MADDI ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 44.5

12 BCCASN-9399768/21 MISS. SHILA  TUDU ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 44.25

13 BCCASN-1883839/21 MISS. BASULI  MURMU ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 44

14 BCCASN-1616079/21 MRS. BISWANATH  SOREN ST No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 42.5

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Merit List Subject: BA Program Category: ST



Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-7892810/21 MISS. AFRIN  PERVEEN OBC-(A) No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 69.5

2 BCCASN-1038327/21 MISS. FARHEEN  KHATUN OBC-(A) No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 50.75

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Merit List Subject: BA Program Category: OBC (A)



Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-8736370/21 MISS. ANJALI  YADAV OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 68.5

2 BCCASN-2154779/21 MISS. KEYA  RUJ OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 65.25

3 BCCASN-1038186/21 MR. HEMANTA  MONDAL OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 64.5

4 BCCASN-6157160/21 MISS. JULLI  KUMARI OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in Pol Science 49.25

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Merit List Subject: BA Program Category: OBC (B)
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